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 Big Al’s  

Steak Roast  

Presented by Great Lakes  Singlehanded Society  

Entry forms and information:   

Website: www.solosailors.org  
Pay Pal electronic payments recommended   

 

Race Chairman & mailing address:  

Jeff Neuhalfen  

1757 Lathers   
Livonia, MI 48152  

Tel: 734-855-9447   

E-mail: jeff.neuhalfen@gmail.com  
Courses:  

Slips available at Great Lakes Yacht Club  PHRF Long Course:  

JAM Short Course:  

Great Lakes Yacht Club  
23900 Jefferson Ave.  

St. Clair Shores, MI 48080  
Tel: (586) 778-9510  

Environment Canada Weather Buoy  

9 Mile Rd.  

Public Launch  

Thames River Buoy  

Start/Finish  

Solo  

        

      

39 NM  

19 NM  

G3  

  

  

R18   

  

  

  

&  

  

  

September 28th, 2019 
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mailto:jeff.neuhalfen@gmail.com

